i

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND PUBLIC WORKS

Jim Gray

HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WORLD

Richard Moloney
Commnissioner
Change Order Summary
Change Order No.1 (FINAL)
Cardinal Lane Storm Water Improvements RES# 9-2013
Lexington Favette-Urban County Government
Division of Water Quality
Owner: Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government
200 East Main Street
Lexington K, 40507
Contractor:  Walter Martin Excavating Inc.
501 Darby Creek Rd., Suite 18
Lexington KY, 40509
SUMMARY OF INFORMATION
Date of Change Order: 10/08/2013
Date of Contract: 03/08/2013
Date of Notice to Proceed: 04/12/2013
Date of Contract Completion: : 87/25/2013
Change in Contract Time (Calendar Days): : 2
Original Contract Amount: $219,110.00
Previous Change Order Totak: $0
Current Contract Amount: $219,110.00
Change Order # 1 Amount: $9,094.47
New Contract Amount Including Change Orders: $228,204.47
Percent of Change from Original Confract Amount: 4%
200 East Main Street ¢ Lexington, KY 40507 (859) 425-2255 waw lexingtonky.gov



